Genuine
Liquatite®
Liquid Tight
Conduit
EXCLUSIVE TO OMEGA
2 Liquatite® Liquid Tight Conduit Range
The genuine liquid tight conduit range,
Liquatite® from Electri-flex is now

• 	 Machine Tool (OEM)
• 	 Mining
• 	 Oil & Gas Refineries, Steel Mills
• 	 Power Plants
• 	 Renewable Energy
• 	 Telecommunications
• 	 Utilities
A general purpose flexible, oil-resistant, non-UL
spec grade liquid tight steel conduit designed
for a variety of installations requiring motion,
vibration and bending.
It offers good mechanical and moisture
protection to enclosed conductors.
	 		  Internal Diameter (mm)	 Outside Diameter (mm)	 Inside Bend Radius (mm)
Dimensions 	 Size	 Min	 Max	 Min	 Max	 Static	 Dynamic
All LTLOR16...	 16	 12.3	 12.8	 17.5	 18.0	 38	 102
All LTLOR20...	 20	 15.8	 16.3	 20.8	 21.3	 51	 127
All LTLOR25...	 25	 20.8	 21.3	 26.2	 26.7	 64	 152
All LTLOR32...	 32	 26.4	 27.1	 32.8	 33.4	 76	 305
All LTLOR40...	 40	 35.1	 35.8	 41.4	 42.2	 89	 381
All LTLOR50...	 50	 40.0	 40.6	 47.4	 48.3	 115	 432
All LTLOR63...	 63	 51.3	 51.9	 59.4	 60.3	 140	 559
Flexible Conduit TYPE LTLOR
Sunlight  /UV
Resistant
Specifications all Models
Operating Temperature      	   -55ºC to 105ºC
   		        intermitting to 120ºC
Colours        Grey, Black or Orange
Compliance
Liquatite® Liquid Tight Conduit Range 5Exclusively Distributed by
Product 	 Size	 Colour	 Length (m)
LTLOR16GY15	 16	 Grey	 15m
LTLOR16GY30	 16	 Grey	 30m
LTLOR20GY15	 20	 Grey	 15m
LTLOR20GY30	 20	 Grey	 30m
LTLOR25GY15	 25	 Grey	 15m
LTLOR25GY30	 25	 Grey	 30m
LTLOR32GY15	 32	 Grey	 15m
LTLOR32GY30	 32	 Grey	 30m
LTLOR40GY15	 40	 Grey	 15m
LTLOR40GY30	 40	 Grey	 30m
LTLOR50GY15	 50	 Grey	 15m
LTLOR63GY15	 63	 Grey	 15m
LTLOR16OR15	 16	 Orange	 15m
LTLOR16OR30	 16	 Orange	 30m
LTLOR20OR15	 20	 Orange	 15m
LTLOR20OR30	 20	 Orange	 30m
LTLOR25OR15	 25	 Orange	 15m
LTLOR25OR30	 25	 Orange	 30m
LTLOR32OR15	 32	 Orange	 15m
LTLOR32OR30	 32	 Orange	 30m
LTLOR40OR15	 40	 Orange	 15m
LTLOR50OR15	 50	 Orange	 15m
LTLOR63OR15	 63	 Orange	 15m
LTLOR16BK15	 16	 Black	 15m
LTLOR16BK30	 16	 Black	 30m
LTLOR16BK60	 16	 Black	 60m
LTLOR20BK8	 20	 Black	 8m
LTLOR20BK15	 20	 Black	 15m
LTLOR20BK30	 20	 Black	 30m
LTLOR20BK50	 20	 Black	 50m
LTLOR32BK8	 32	 Black	 8m
LTLOR32BK15	 32	 Black	 15m
LTLOR32BK30	 32	 Black	 30m
LTLOR32BK50	 32	 Black	 50m
LTLOR40BK15	 40	 Black	 15m
LTLOR40BK30	 40	 Black	 30m
LTLOR50BK15	 50	 Black	 15m
LTLOR63BK15	 63	 Black	 15m
Flexible Conduit TYPE LTLOR
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS:
Where an industrial grade liquid tight conduit is
required that can also cope in wet and oily conditions

temperature range.
	 	 Diameter (mm)		  Radius (mm)
		  Internal	 Outside	 Inside Bend
Dimensions 	 Size	 Min	 Max	 Min	 Max	 Static	 Dynamic
All ATX16...	 16	 12.3	 12.8	 17.5	 18.0	 38	 102
All ATX20...	 20	 15.8	 16.3	 20.8	 21.3	 51	 127
All ATX25...	 25	 20.8	 21.3	 26.2	 26.7	 64	 152
All ATX32...	 32	 26.4	 27.1	 32.8	 33.4	 76	 305
All ATX40...	 40	 35.1	 35.8	 41.4	 42.2	 89	 381
All ATX50...	 50	 40.0	 40.6	 47.4	 48.3	 115	 432
All ATX63...	 63	 51.3	 51.9	 59.4	 60.3	 140	 559
Flexible Conduit TYPE ATX
Halogen FreeFlame Rating
UL94-HB
Product 	 Size	 Colour	 Length (m)
ATX16BK30	 16	 Black	 30m
ATX20BK30	 20	 Black	 30m
ATX25BK30	 25	 Black	 30m
ATX32BK30	 32	 Black	 30m
ATX40BK15	 40	 Black	 15m
ATX50BK15	 50	 Black	 15m
ATX63BK15	 63	 Black	 15m
MARKETS:
• 	 Construction,
• 	 Mining, Oil & Gas Refineries, Steel Mills
• 	 Power Plants, Renewable Energy

• 	 Dynamic Flexing
Vacuum jacketed non-UL steel conduit
for high-flex installations.
	 	 Diameter (mm)		  Radius (mm)
		  Internal	 Outside	 Inside Bend
Dimensions 	 Size	 Min	 Max	 Min	 Max	 Static	 Dynamic
All VJC16...	 16	 12.5	 13.1	 16.7	 17.3	 25	 127
All VJC20...	 20	 15.8	 16.4	 20.3	 20.9	 25	 152
All VJC25...	 25	 20.7	 21.3	 25.3	 25.9	 51	 203
All VJC32...	 32	 26.5	 27.1	 31.5	 32.1	 76	 254
All VJC40...	 40	 35.0	 35.6	 41.7	 42.5	 76	 305
All VJC50...	 50	 40.0	 40.6	 47.0	 48.0	 89	 356
All VJC63...	 63	 51.0	 51.6	 58.6	 59.6	 102	 406
Extra Flexible Conduit TYPE VJC
Product 	 Size	 Colour	 Length (m)
VJC16BK30	 16	 Black	 30m
VJC20BK30	 20	 Black	 30m
VJC25BK30	 25	 Black	 30m
VJC32BK30	 32	 Black	 30m
VJC40BK15	 40	 Black	 15m
VJC50BK15	 50	 Black	 15m
VJC63BK15	 63	 Black	 15m
MARKETS:
• 	 Machine Tooling (OEM)
• 	 Robotics
• 	 Security

• 	 Listed and marked for direct burial
	 and in poured concrete
• 	 Installations in hazardous locations
• 	 Electric signs and outdoor lighting
	 over 1000 volts
• 	 Wiring methods for pools and spas
This version of Type NM is designed to
withstand high-temperature environments.
NMHT can be used to contain
conductors having insulation
materials with higher
temperature ratings.
	 	 Diameter (mm)		  Radius (mm)
		  Internal	 Outside	 Inside Bend
Dimensions 	 Size	 Min	 Max	 Min	 Max	 Static
All NMHT16...	 16	 12.3	 12.8	 17.5	 18.0	 51
All NMHT20...	 20	 15.8	 16.3	 20.8	 21.3	 83
All NMHT25...	 25	 20.8	 21.3	 26.2	 26.7	 108
All NMHT32...	 32	 26.4	 27.1	 32.8	 33.4	 165
Specifications all Models
Operating Temperature	 -20ºC to 105ºC DRY
		  -20ºC to 60ºC WET
		  -20ºC to 70ºC OIL
Colours        Black (other colours
	 available on request)
Compliance
Flexible Conduit TYPE NMHT
Product 	 Size	 Colour	 Length (m)
NMHT16BK30	 16	 Black	 30m
NMHT20BK30	 20	 Black	 30m
NMHT25BK30	 25	 Black	 30m
NMHT32BK30	 32	 Black	 30m
MARKETS:
• 	 Cell Towers
• 	 Construction
• 	 Power Plants

	 within the PVC wall
• 	 FDA-approved compound PVC
APPLICATIONS:
• 	 This conduit can be used for “Splash Zone”
	 food and beverage contact per FDA CFR21
	 and NSF 51/61 requirements. It is intended
	 for a variety of wiring applications on food
	 processing equipment or clean rooms
	 requiring motion, vibration, and bending
• 	 Smooth exterior for easy wash down
• 	 Resistant to Bleach (Sodium Hypochlorite)
• 	 Will not promote bacteria growth
	 	 Diameter (mm)		  Radius (mm)
		  Internal	 Outside	 Inside Bend
Dimensions 	 Size	 Min	 Max	 Min	 Max	 Static
All NMFG16...	 16	 12.3	 12.8	 17.5	 18.0	 51
All NMFG20...	 20	 15.8	 16.3	 20.8	 21.3	 83
All NMFG25...	 25	 20.8	 21.3	 26.2	 26.7	 108
All NMFG32...	 32	 26.4	 27.1	 32.8	 33.4	 165
Specifications all Models
Operating Temperature	 -20ºC to 80ºC DRY
		  -20ºC to 60ºC WET
		  -20ºC to 70ºC OIL
Colours        White
Compliance
Flexible Conduit TYPE FG
Product 	 Size	 Colour	 Length (m)
NMFG16WH30	 16	 Black	 30m
NMFG20WH30	 20	 Black	 30m
NMFG25WH30	 25	 Black	 30m
NMFG32WH30	 32	 Black	 30m
MARKETS:
• 	 Food Processing
• 	 Healthcare
• 	 Pharmaceuticals

EMS has an inner core that is made from a
fully interlocked bronze strip and does not
contain a braided shield.
TYPE EMCS : Part of the SHIELD-FLEX®
family of EMI/RFI Shielding conduits. Type
EMCS is a hybrid of SLA and EMS. It utilises
the same bronze core and PVC jacket as
EMS, but gets further screening protection
from a tinned copper braid as found in the
SLA product.
Liquatite® Liquid Tight Conduit Range 13Exclusively Distributed by
FITTINGS
Liquid Tight Connectors
Product 	 Size	 Type		  Material
LMC16	 16	 Straight	 Brass
LMC16D45	 16	 45 degree 	 Brass
LMC16D90	 16	 90 degree 	 Brass
LMC20	 20	 Straight	 Brass
LMC20D45	 20	 45 degree 	 Brass
LMC20D90	 20	 90 degree	 Brass
LMC25	 25	 Straight	 Brass
LMC25D45	 25	 45 degree 	 Brass
LMC25D90	 25	 90 degree	 Brass
LMC32	 32	 Straight	 Brass
LMC32D45	 32	 45 degree 	 Brass
LMC32D90	 32	 90 degree	 Brass
LMC40	 40	 Straight	 Brass
LMC40D45	 40	 45 degree 	 Brass
LMC40D90	 40	 90 degree	 Brass
LMC50	 50	 Straight	 Brass
LMC50D45	 50	 45 degree 	 Brass
LMC50D90	 50	 90 degree	 Brass
LMC63	 63	 Straight	 Brass
LMC63D45	 63	 45 degree 	 Brass
APPLICATIONS:
• 	 For liquid tight connection of all
	 genuine Liquatite® conduits.
Compatible brass fittings available